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Bilfir st s Lt
Unit Address TEL FAX
PN
L
NEDTT TGS N 27 57 1 2%
07-238-4888| 07-238-6341
Liu Ho Branch 1~2F, 27 Liu Ho 1st Road, Hsinhsing District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
A&
HIE1T ST E G T 145 5
07-286-1136| 07-287-5943
Chien Chin Branch 145 Liu Ho 2nd Road, Chienchin District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
SIRE
BT e T R i 199 5 1%
07-223-0511| 07-224-4298
Chien Kuo Branch 1F, 199 Chien Kuo 1st Road, Lingya District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
=597 TS =2 T 171 5
07-751-1168, 07-751-0559
San To Branch 171 San To 2nd Road, Lingya District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
R = T e T 2 s T EE DU S 51 5 1 4%
07-330-1060| 07-339-4692
Nan Kaohsiung Branch 1F, 51 Chung Hua 4th Road, Lingya District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
M7 TS L =1 2 58 1K
07-335-0260| 07-330-5849
Shih Fu Branch 1F, 2 Su Wei 3rd Road, Lingya District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
HiEE
B AT T EIRE AR 658 1~ 2
07-551-1061, 07-551-1312
Yen Cheng Mini Branch  [1~2F, 6 Ta Reng Road, Yencheng District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
SRS
ST TS LAY 1018 5
07-532-1001| 07-531-0381
Ku Shan Branch 1018 Chiu Ju 4th Road, Kushan District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
MR
RS 1T TR E RS 54 55
07-571-8263| 07-571-3944
Chi Chin Mini Branch 54 Thung Shian Road, Chichin District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
RUSHIE
HISASITT e T TSR B g 180 5%
07-332-7131| 07-334-2878
Chien Chen Branch 180 Min Chuan 2nd Road, Chienchen District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
BT (= HETTTRTSE RS 52 5%
07-841-3847| 07-831-3419

Tsao Ya Branch

/N

52 Yu Kang Road, Chienchen District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
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Hsiao Kang Branch
REMRIIAT

Kwei Lin Branch
=RE

=BT

San Min Branch
BT

Wan Nei Branch
FuanstT

Chiu Ju Branch
Bk 17

Min Cheng Branch
TERE

B

Business Dept.
BT

Tso Ying Branch
o=y ax iy

Pei Kaohsiung Branch
HEEE

BT

Yu Chang Branch
TR T

Nan Tze Branch
LT

JRLLS T

Feng Shan Branch
REE

REITT

Da Fa Branch
L&

A LA AT

Gangshan Benjhou Branch

PR R &
FEER AT

Pin Tung Branch
=12 A
BEOT

Tai Nan Branch

T/ N/ NS 158 5f 2 1
2F, 158 Hsiao Kang Road, HsiaoKang District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
T N E R 332 57

332 Kwei Yang Road, HsiaoKang District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

T = Rl s — i 287
287 Po Ai 1st Road, Sanmin District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

ST = REANE R 470 5%

470 Ta Shun 2nd Road, Sanmin District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
=TT = RE 5B 459

459 Yang Min Road, Sanmin District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
T = R G R — i 168 5 1 #

168 Ming Cheng 1st Road, Sanmin District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

FE AR E E R 16812 318

1~3F, 168 Po Ai 2nd Road, Tsoying District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
T B B RS 479 B

479 Tsoying Ta Road, Tsoying District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan
B R B 1012 5

1F, 1012 Min Tsu 1st Road, Tsoying District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

EETT A RS 780 55 3

780-3 Chun Hsiao Road, Nantze District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

e e T AR A I A S 141 5%

141 Chien Nan Road, Nantze District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

5 e T R 7 EE S — P 362-6 5t

362-6 Sec. 2, Ching Nien Road, Fengshan District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

TR R AR =% 480 5% 1 - 2 4%

1~2F, 480 Fong Lin 3rd Road, Daliao District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

T R L& A TS 17 55

17 Bengong Road, Gangshan District, Kaohsiung, Taiwan

FEER T IERS 152 5% 1 1

1F, 152 Chung Cheng Road, Pintung City, Taiwan

BRI PSR 191 5%

191 Cingping Road, Anping District, Tainan City, Taiwan

07-812-2268

07-793-1616

07-321-8813

07-386-5905

07-381-2499

07-359-5336

07-557-0535

07-581-9131

07-359-9291

07-363-7478

07-352-4391

07-776-3688

07-786-1899

07-622-3566

08-736-8811

06-295-5588

07-812-2582

07-793-1399

07-322-5954

07-387-1427

07-395-2323

07-359-8741

07-559-0549

07-582-7708

07-359-9305

07-363-9252

07-352-4396

07-776-5688

07-786-1599

07-623-3578

08-738-3737

06-295-9112
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Tai Chung Branch
RESTT

Dali Branch
HTHEE
ot

Hsin Chu Branch
BREHE
BRE 1T

Tao Yuan Branch
ReIbHE
=l

Taipei Branch
KEIT

Ta Chih Branch
HESTT

Po Ai Branch
R TT

Chung Ho Branch
83T

Banciao Branch

G SR =R 69 57 1 2 1%

04-2252-2588| 04-22510139
1~2F, 69 Sec. 3, Huei Chung Road, Nanthung District, Taichung City, Taiwan
B TR & T R 290 292 55

290 -~ 292 Defang S.Road, Dali District, Taichung City, Taiwan

04-2481-6799/04-2481-6189

TSRS — B 633 5%
03-523-0333| 03-523-3686
633 Sec. 2, Jingguo Road, North District, Hsinchu City, Taiwan

PREETH RRAERS 413 ~ 415 ~ 417 5

413 ~ 415 ~ 417 Min Sheng Road, Taoyuan City, Taiwan

03- 338-1288| 03-338-9388

Bdbmi L&A TS 168 55 1~ 2 ##
02-2563-0101/02-2537-7890
1~2F, 168 Sung Chiang Road, Chungsang District, Taipei, Taiwan

B ILH LI EEE S 97 5

97 Jingye 1st Road, Chungsang District, Taipei, Taiwan

02-8502-1656/02-8502-1398

BILHT IR BE RS 38 5f 1 RN =

B1 - 1F, 38 Po Ai Road, Chungcheng District, Taipei, Taiwan

02-2375-1188|02-2375-1167

b sl i — % 198 5%
02-8227-1399(02-6620-2233
198 Jian 1st Road, Chungho District, New Taipei City, Taiwan

LTI A& E YT 2 B 100 5%
02-8967-1250(02-8967-1380
100, Sec. 2, Sihchuan Road, Banciao District, New Taipei City, Taiwan



